STATE OF KANSAS -STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117				
200 Colorado Derby Building Wichera, Kansas 67202					
	TYPE OR PRINT				
	NOTICE: Fill out completely				
	and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				
LEASE OPERATOR Oil Producer:	s. Inc. of Kansas				

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

STATE OF KANSAS	WELL PLUCE	ING PE	: CORD					
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichfra, Kansas 67202	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117		API NUMI	API NUMBER 15-047-20,747 -000				
			LEASE NAME Cudney					
	TYPE OR PRINT		WELL NU	MBER <u>"A" #</u>	<u>43</u>			
	and return	NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.		<u>4950</u> _	4950 Ft. from S Section Line			
	office within 30 days.		2240	_ Ft. from E	Section Line			
LEASE OPERATOR Oil Producers, Inc. of Kansas					SEC. 2 TWP. 26 RGE. 16 (E) or (W)			
ADDRESS Box 8647, Wichita, Kansas 67208					COUNTY Edwards			
PHONE#(316 <u>-672-3440</u> OPERA	TORS LICENSE NO	<u>. 806</u>	1	Date We	ll Completed	•		
Character of Well <u>oil</u>				Pluggin	Plugging Commenced $5-25-89$			
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wa	ter Supply Well)		Pluggin	g Completed	6-29-89		
The plugging proposal was appr	oved on		June 29	, 1989		(etab)		
by Duane Ranki	.n	<u>-</u>		(KC	C District A	gent's Name).		
ls ACO-1 filed?If	not, is well i	og att	tached?	With ap	plication	·		
Is ACO-1 filed?If Producing Formation Show depth and thickness of al	Depth	to Top		Bott	- om T⊜₁	A 447871VED		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS				ASING RECO		JUL - 7 1980		
Formation Content	From	To S	Size	Put In	Pulled out	Wichita, Kansas		
			-5/8" -1/2"	452' 4476'	None 3,215,3	30 '		
Describe in detail the manner placed and the method or method er method or method services and to 4312 and 100 joints of 4-1/2" cas sacks cement 10 sacks gemix cement with 6% gel	nods used in int ter of same and 4 sacks ceme sing. Allied p el, 100# hull	roduci d dep ent. plugge s rele	ing it la th plac Shot ca ed well eased p	nto the ho ed, from asing at with 40 olug and	16. If cemen 3800',3500 00# hulls, pumped 125	t or other plu feet each se ' & 3200. P 10 sacks ge		
Name of Plugging Contractor Rc		-			License No.	E111		
Address Box 698, Great Ber			<u>~</u>					
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR		Oil P	roducei	cs Inc.	of Kansas			
				<u> </u>	OI Ranbab			
STATE OF <u>Kansas</u> James W. Rockhold	COUNTY OF _		Lon		_,ss.			
above-described well, being fi statements, and matters here the same are true and correct,	ein containéd an	d the (SI	h, saγs	: That I h the above- James V	ave knowledg	thas filed the		
SHRS CRIBED AN	IN SWORN TO befo	E0 m^	+h1= /-	the day	0.0	10 00		

mix cement with 6% gel (If additional description is necessary, use BA Name of Plugging Contractor Rockhold Engineering, Inc. Address Box 698, Great Bend, Kansas NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oil Producer _____ county of Barton above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this with IONA M. LEATHERMAN Notary Public Barton County, Kansas My Commission Expires My Appt. Ехр. *9526-9*. Form CP-4 Revised 05-88